12/28/201

logid LastName

402 P

419 ETICKSO

Totals:

Drawer

$310.00
($12.00)

$298.00

Drawer Report BN

Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$300.00 $0.00 ($347.25) $0.00 9

$0.00 $0.00 ($127.50) ($10.00) 3

$300.00 ($474.75) ($10.00) 12

Handle

$357.25

$125.50

$482.75

Net Handle

$357.25

$115.50

$472.75

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

32
21

53



